work and full perform ince of the contract will 	The time allowed for the delivery of the ar• 
be forty-five (45) working days. 	 tieles and the full performance of the contract 

The amount of security required will be One is sixty (60) working days. 
Thousand Five hundred Dollars ($1,500). 	The amount of security required will be $300. PoINT 540 Fl.:ET SOUTHERLY, TollETHEI: 

No. 3. FUR FURNISHIN(7 ALL TIIE LA- 	The bidder will state the price of each item WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 
1101t AND MATERIAL REQUIRE!) FOR or article contained in the specifications per 	The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as